
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/05; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199505010001
12471

05/01/1995
10:37:53

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER,
MICHELE A

199505040001
16411

05/04/1995
09:55:00

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, MARY
JO

199505020001
14331

05/02/1995
01:47:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN,
PATRICIA M

199505030001
15281

05/03/1995
11:28:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON,
LISA S

199505030001
15291

05/03/1995
11:29:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN,
LYNDA G

199505030001
15311

05/03/1995
11:32:10

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDREN,
LINDA LEE

199505050001
17511

05/05/1995
10:26:10

WESTERN
SURETY CO

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
LELIA
HORTON

199505050001
17521

05/05/1995
10:29:16

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LARGIN,
STARR

199505240001
35271

05/24/1995
09:03:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FULLER,
LINDA A

199505240001
35621

05/24/1995
10:36:41

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA AS
SURETY

Party 2 NOTARY THORNTON,
MARY P

199505250001
36611

05/25/1995
12:40:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS,
PATRICIA

199505250001
36631

05/25/1995
12:40:46

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOVE,
PATRICIA L

199505100001
22361

05/10/1995
10:25:11

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCWHORTER,
DOUGLAS L

199505300001
39951

05/30/1995
10:40:52

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARREN,
GLENDA
TENNENT

199505300001
39961

05/30/1995
10:40:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POSEY,
MICHELLE B

199505120001
25601

05/12/1995
02:12:02

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY RAYFIELD,
CINDY A

199505310001
41181

05/31/1995
12:11:32

WESTERN
SURETY CO

Party 2 NOTARY ADAIR, JOYCE

199505160001
27761

05/16/1995
09:16:38

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSS,
BARBARA L



199505180001
29871

05/18/1995
08:26:47

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY VINES,
DARLENE D

199505180001
29911

05/18/1995
08:26:51

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
PAULETTE

199505180001
31451

05/18/1995
03:28:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATHIS,
SHANNON
RENEE

199505030001
15271

05/03/1995
11:26:25

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD, JOHN
M

199505040001
16681

05/04/1995
11:17:50

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CROUCH, J
MICHAEL

199505040001
16691

05/04/1995
11:17:51

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DECOUDRES,
DON G

199505150001
27181

05/15/1995
03:25:21

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY YESSICK,
JULIE

199505010001
12401

05/01/1995
10:31:20

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

Party 2 NOTARY BULLOCK,
TAMARA W

199505100001
22841

05/10/1995
03:25:00

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON,
LISA S

199505150001
25811

05/15/1995
08:46:54

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y, WANDA
LYNN

199505150001
27151

05/15/1995
03:25:18

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RENTA, JULIE
H

199505050001
17051

05/05/1995
08:51:19

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY, KIM K


