Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	rded= 1	995; Date	Recorded=	1995/05;	Party Role:	= Party 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505010001 12471	05/01/1995 10:37:53	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER, MICHELE A						·
199505040001 16411	05/04/1995 09:55:00	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, MARY JO						
199505020001 14331	05/02/1995 01:47:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN, PATRICIA M						
199505030001 15281	05/03/1995 11:28:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON, LISA S						
199505030001 15291	05/03/1995 11:29:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN, LYNDA G						
199505030001 15311	05/03/1995 11:32:10	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDREN, LINDA LEE						
199505050001 17511	05/05/1995 10:26:10	WESTERN SURETY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, LELIA HORTON						
199505050001 17521	05/05/1995 10:29:16	SAFECO INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LARGIN, STARR						
199505240001 35271	05/24/1995 09:03:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FULLER, LINDA A						
199505240001 35621	05/24/1995 10:36:41	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA AS SURETY	Party 2	NOTARY	THORNTON, MARY P						
199505250001 36611	05/25/1995 12:40:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS, PATRICIA						
199505250001 36631	05/25/1995 12:40:46	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOVE, PATRICIA L						
199505100001 22361	05/10/1995 10:25:11	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCWHORTER, DOUGLAS L						
199505300001 39951	05/30/1995 10:40:52	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARREN, GLENDA TENNENT						
199505300001 39961	05/30/1995 10:40:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POSEY, MICHELLE B						
199505120001 25601	05/12/1995 02:12:02	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	RAYFIELD, CINDY A						
199505310001 41181	05/31/1995 12:11:32	WESTERN SURETY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAIR, JOYCE						
199505160001 27761	05/16/1995 09:16:38	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSS, BARBARA L						

								_	
199505180001 29871	05/18/1995 08:26:47	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES, DARLENE D				
199505180001 29911	05/18/1995 08:26:51	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, PAULETTE				
199505180001 31451	05/18/1995 03:28:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATHIS, SHANNON RENEE				
199505030001 15271	05/03/1995 11:26:25	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD, JOHN M				
199505040001 16681	05/04/1995 11:17:50	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CROUCH, J MICHAEL				
199505040001 16691	05/04/1995 11:17:51	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DECOUDRES, DON G				
199505150001 27181	05/15/1995 03:25:21	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	YESSICK, JULIE				
199505010001 12401	05/01/1995 10:31:20	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BULLOCK, TAMARA W				
199505100001 22841	05/10/1995 03:25:00	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON, LISA S				
199505150001 25811	05/15/1995 08:46:54	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y, WANDA LYNN				
199505150001 27151	05/15/1995 03:25:18	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RENTA, JULIE H				
199505050001 17051	05/05/1995 08:51:19	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY, KIM K				